Filing under clause [ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IEBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corperate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Annexure

{Amount in 5!

Summary of claim received Summary of claims admitted Amount of 3 . i Sk
Amount of claims not Amount of claim Details in
sl. No. Category of creditor contingent . X ) Remarks, if any
" No. of ) . E admitted under verification Annexure
No. of claims Amount < Amount of claims admitted dlaims
claims
Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of i Mo Claims have been received from this category
. creditors of creditor by IRP/RP &l February 13, 2023,
Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of 2 Mo Claims have been received from this category
N creditors of creditor by IRP/RP till February 13, 2023,
Secured financial creditors (other than financial 1 7,53,75,741.17 1 7,53,75741.17
N . . 3 Detalle of claims attached as Annexure 3
3 |weditors belonging to any class of creditors)
Unsecured financial creditors {other than financial ) : I : ) i Mo Claims have been received from this category
i creditors belonging to any class of creditors) of creditor by IRP/RP tll February 13, 2023,
8 tional creditars (Work | 5 Mo Clalms have baen received from this category
rationzl ¢ I (=l - - - - = .
5 BEIHeNE) siechamlyranmen of creditor by RP/RP till February 13, 2023,
. 1 A Mo Claims have been received from this category
Operational creditars {Empl 2 = < _ . 6
= perational creditors {Employees) of creditor by IRP/RP till February 13, 2023,
7 |Operational creditors | Govarnment Dues) i 585,21,096.21 1 585,21 09621 7 Detaile of claims attachad as Annexure 7
Operational creditors {other than Workmen 1 1,3243,677 1 1,32,43,6772.00
3 Detalle of claims attached as Annexure 8
& |andEmployees and Government Dues)
Other creditars, if any, (cther than financial creditars 9 Mo Claims have been received from this category
§ and operational creditors) of creditor by IRP/RP tll February 13, 2023,
Total 3 14,71,40,514.38 3 14,71,40,514.38 - - -

<«
{4 IP-P-02325
|| =\2021-2022/13607

>~
IBBI/IPA-D

01/




Annenure -8

Name of the corporate debtor: Bella Jewelry Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: November 22, 2022; List of creditors as on: February 13, 2023

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

{Amount In %)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of any
1. No. Name of Craditor Amount —-— Whether A!'nuunt nf. mutual dues, | Amount Of. claim not Amount ?flr.ia!m Remarks, if any
Amount of claim  |Natureof |covered by % voting share in | contingent claim | that may be admitted undler verification
Date of recelpt| Amount claimed ] ; 3 covered by related : g
admitted claim security ranit B CoC, if applicable set-off
interest ENAARESS party?
Vikram Rathor Proprietor of
Vishnu Enterprises
1 12,12.2022 1,32,43,677.00 1,32,43,677.00 Unsecured NA No No NA Nil Nil - -




